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1     Gross total income 1

2     Deductions under Chapter-VI-A 2

3     Total Income 3

4      Net tax payable 4

5     Interest payable 5

6     Total tax and interest payable 6

7     Taxes Paid
a      Advance Tax 7a
b      TDS 7b
c      TCS

d      Self Assessment Tax

e      Total Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7c +7d) 7e

8     Tax Payable (6-7e) 8

9     Refund (7e-6) 9

Area/Locality

State

Road/Street/Post Office

Pin/ZipCode

Designation of AO(Ward/Circle)

3a3a   Current Year loss, if any

Original or Revised

Assessment Year 

2017-18
 INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT  

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, 
ITR-4 , ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 transmitted electronically with digital signature]  

from IP Address on at

This return has been digitally signed  by

having PAN

in the capacity of   

Dsc Sl No & issuer

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

7c

7d

10    Exempt Income
Others
Agriculture

Aadhaar Number/Enrollment ID

SREERAM NIRMAN PRIVATE LIMITED

348/52 1/78,NAKTALA GOVT
SCHEME NO-1

KOLKATA

638463

30-11-2017

0

638460

190708

16048

206756

0

0

89470

117286

0

206756

0

AAUCS1793D

ITR-6

ORIGINAL

700047WEST BENGAL

321579601301117

WARD 10(1), KOLKATA

0

Pvt Company
TOLLYGUNGENETAJI SUBHAS CHANDRA BOSE

ROAD

RAJIB DEY

13017571CN=e-Mudhra Sub CA for Class 2 Individual 2014,OU=Certifying Authority,O=eMudhra Consumer Services Limited,C=IN
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