INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4, ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 transmitted electronically with digital signature]

Assessment Year 2017-18

	Name									PAN			
	SR	SREERAM NIRMAN PRIVATE LIMITED								AAUCS1793D			
THE	Flat/Door/Block No				Name Of Premises/Building/Village				For	Form No. which has been electronically transmitted			
INFORMATION AND OF ELECTRONIC ANSMISSION	348/52 1/78,NAKTALA GOVT SCHEME NO-1								elec				
OTTO ON	Road/Street/Post Office				Area/Locality				trai				
RMA LEC ISSI	NE'	TAJI SUBHAS CHAN	E T	TOLLYGUNGE						D / C	<u> </u>		
F E	RO.	AD						Sta	Status Pvt Company				
AL INFORMATIC TE OF ELECTRO TRANSMISSION	Tov	wn/City/District	S	State Pin/ZipCode				e Aa	Aadhaar Number/Enrollment ID				
PERSONAL INFORMATION AND THE DATE OF ELECTRONIC TRANSMISSION	KOLKATA				WEST BENGAL 700047			700047					
PE	Designation of AO(Ward/Circle) WA				RD 10(1), KOLKATA				Orig	ginal	or Revise	d ORIGINAL	
	E-fi	ling Acknowledgem	r 3	321579601301117 Date(E				(DD/N	DD/MM/YYYY) 30-11-2017				
	1	Gross total income		(F)					1		638463		
	2	Deductions under Chapter-VI-A							2		0		
	3	Total Income							3		638460		
OME	3a	Current Year loss, if any							3a		0		
INCOME	4	Net tax payable							4		190708		
N OF INC	5	Interest payable		TAX DEPARTME					5		16048		
NC	6	Total tax and interest							6		206756		
'ATIO	7	Taxes Paid	a Advance		X	7a		89470					
COMPUTATION AND TAX TI			b TDS			7b		(
COM			c TCS		7c		0						
					nent Tax	7d		1172	36	5			
		e Total Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7c +7d)								7e		206756	
	8	Tax Payable (6-7e)								8		0	
	9	Refund (7e-6)								9		0	
	10	Exempt Income	Agric Other	culture					10				
				Other	.5								

This return has been digitally signed by RAJIB DEY	in the capacity of	Director
having PAN ADSPD1437F from IP Address 47.15.11.215 on 30-11-2017 22: at	KOLKATA	
Dsc Sl No & issuer 13017571CN=e-Mudhra Sub CA for Class 2 Individual 2014,OU=Certifying Authorit	y,O=eMudhra Consume	er Services Limited,C=IN